
MATERIALE

I.D.: 91147415

Data publicarii	22.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.611,77 RON - 2.611,77 RON

Descriere: BEC 20X8.40=168.07 MUFA 5X12.61=63.03 ROBINET 9X21.01=210.08 ROBINET FLOTOR 3X22.69=68.07 BANDA TEFLON 2X5.04=5.04 BROASCA 20X25.21=504.20 MANER USA 20X25.21=504.20 VAS WC 4X151.26=756.30 REZERVOR WC 2X197.48=987.39 CAPAC WC 5X21.01=105.04
